TECHNICAL DATA
PRS-801B and PRS-812B
Wide Range Resistance System and Meter
A Portable Wide Range Resistance Meter with high
accuracy and fast Electrification Period.
The PRS-801B Resistance System Set is a wide range
meter capable of measuring resistance from 0.01 ohm to
2.00E+14 ohms (200 Teraohm). The PRS-801B uses a

Li-ion batteries, using the label as described in the ‘Additional Requirements Section’ of Packing Instructions 965...970. Minimum
size of the label is 120 x 110 mm (4.75 x 4.33 inches).
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PRS-801B Resistance System Set
PRS-801RM Surface Resistance System Kit1
PRS-812B Resistance Meter Set
PRS-812RM Surface Resistance Meter Kit1
1 Includes 2 each PRS-801W 5lb Conductive Rubber Electrodes and a PMK-151C Carrying Case
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PRS-801W 5lb Conductive Rubber Electrode
PRS-801-VW Premium 5lb Conductive Rubber Electrodes
PRF-912B Miniature Concentric Ring
PRF-922B Miniature 2-Point Probe
PRF-911 Concentric Ring
PRS-800CS Cable Spacers
PFA-860 Footplate
PFA-861H Hand-Held Electrode
PCF-825B Glove CAFÉ Fixture
Q007B Grounding Cube